516 RUNDA

SUPER 8 CUP
W W ke N TRy 19-21.07.2019
TOR.POZNAN™ " 1OR POZNAR
MINI 3 - OMM SUPER S CUP. - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 21 MAZURKIEWICZ R. - Mini Coope o5 i 8 1:57.640 12:25:09.787 2 2:47.790 12:11:20.406
1 2:05.926 12:08:33.323 9 1:56.913 12:27:06.700 3 2:53.188 12:14:13.594
) 2:48.765 12:11:22.088 10 1:56.679 12:29:03.379 4 2:58.979 12:17:12.573
3 5:53.064 12:14:15.152 11 1:56.538 12:30:59.917 5 2:00.471 12:19:13.044
4 2:58.736 12:17:13.888 12 1:56.787 12:32:56.704 6 1:59.547 12:21:12.591
5 1:58.613 12:19:12.501 7 2:00.556 12:23:13.147
6 1:56.252 12:21:08.753  Po.4 - # 11 ALEJSKI B. - Mini Cooper S " ilggﬁzrslt 8 2:00.773 12:25:13.920
7 1:56.117 12:23:04.870 ! 2:08.233 12:08:37.636 9 1:58.262 12:27:12.182
g 156,141 12:25:01.011 2 2:48.967 12:11:26.603 10 1:50.278 12:29:11.460
9 1:56.442 12:26:57.453 3 2:51.341 12:14:17.944 1 2:00.380 12:31:11.840
10 1:55.862 12:28:53.315 4 2:58.488 12:17:16.432 12 1:59.251 12:33:11.091
11 1:56.452 12:30:49.767 5 1:58.319 12:19:14.751
12 1:56.392 12:32:46.159 6 1:58.339 12:21:13.090  Po. 7 - # 8 PLUCINSKI P. - Mini Cooper S 225048
7 1:59.464 12:23:12.554 1 2:08.699 12:08:37.824
Po. 2 - # 66 KOIDER J. - Mini Cooper S . g';f;gs; 8 1:57.785 12:25:10.339 2 2:47.967 12:11:25.791
1 2:07.910 12:08:36.190 9 1:56.626 12:27:06.965 3 2:51.597 12:14:17.388
2 2:48.033 12:11:24.223 10 1:56.734 12:29:03.699 4 2:58.340 12:17:15.728
3 2:52.027 12:14:16.250 11 1:56.812 12:31:00.511 5 1:58.766 12:19:14.494
4 2:58.127 12:17:14.377 12 1:56.569 12:32:57.080 6 1:58.208 12:21:12.702
5 1:59.447 12:19:13.824 7 1:57.208 12:23:09.910
6 1:58.265 12:21:12.089  Po.5-#32 DEBICKI A. - Mini Cooper § R i'f:;g 8 1:55.861 12:25:05.771
7 1:55.958 12:23:08.047 ! 2:09.090 12:08:35.860 9 1:57.737 12:27:03.508
8 1:55.953 12:25:04.000 2 2:47.947 12:11:23.807 10 2:11.051 12:29:14.559
9 1:56.447 12:27:00.447 3 2:55.490 12:14:19.257 11 1:58.354 12:31:12.913
10 155,975 12:28:56.422 4 2:58.592 12:17:17.889 12 1:58.295 12:33:11.208
11 1:56.436 12:30:52.858 5 2:01.265 12:19:19.154
1 1.56.888 12:32:49 746 6 1:58.297 12:21:17.451
7 1:57.219 12:23:14.670
Po. 3 - # 29 KANONOWICZ P. - Mini Cooper { , (s 8 1:58.255 12:25:12.925
1 2:09.583 12:08:37.291 9 1:56.644 12:27:09.569
2 2:47.892 12:11:25.183 10 1:56.180 12:29:05.749
3 2:51.822 12:14:17.005 1 1:55.850 12:31:01.599
4 2:58.091 12:17:15.096 12 1:56.036 12:32:57.635
5 1:59.310 12:19:14.406
. Diff. First
6 1:58.138 12:21:12.544  Po. 6-#31 ADAMIAK . - Mini Cooper S +24.932
; 1.59.603 122312147 1 2:06.773 12:08:32.616

Fastest lap: 1:55.850
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516 RUNDA
SUPER S CUP
19-21.07.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

MINI 3 - OMM SUPER S CUP. - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 9 TABACZYNSKI B. - Mini Cooper S, >¢ 1> 8 2:03.243 12:25:17.476
1 2:17.649 12:08:45.582 9 1:58.315 12:27:15.791
2 3:53.574 12:12:39.156 10 1:58.606 12:29:14.397
3 5:04.134 12:14:43.290 11 1:59.431 12:31:13.828
4 2:36.638 12:17:19.928 12 2:00.007 12:33:13.835
5 1:58.220 12:19:18.148
6 1:56.404 12211455  Po. 11+ #44 KULCZYNSKI T. - Mini Cooper S, 3¢ a4y
7 1:59.808 12:23:14.360 1 Z ISR
g 507,346 122521706 2 2:48.029 12:11:27.211
9 1:59.306 12:27:21.012 S 2L IR
10 156468 12:29:17.480 4 2:59.137 12:17:17.676
11 1:57.014 12:31:14.494 5 2:00.455 12:19:18.131
12 1:58.385 12:33:12.879 6 1:59.327 12:21:17.458
7 2:02.331 12:23:19.789
Po. 9 - # 77 OLEINICZAK M. - Mini Cooper S, 57y 8 2:00.725 12:25:20.514
1 2:02.685 12:08:28.184 9 2:00.414 12:27:20.928
2 2:51.318 12:11:19.502 10 2:00.664 12:29:21.592
3 5:53.384 12:14:12.886 11 1:59.861 12:31:21.453
4 2:59.159 12:17:12.045 12 2:00.648 12:33:22.101
5 2:00.759 12:19:12.804
. 159 185 122111989  PO- 14~ # 13 LUKASZYK J. - Mini Cooper S i Fet
; 500,670 12:2312.659 1 2:06.869 12:08:35.590
g 2:00.736 12:25:13.395 2 2:46.815 12:11:22.405
9 1:58.554 12:27:11.949 2 B IS
10 1.59.191 122911140 4 2:58.752 12:17:12.941
11 2:01.381 12:31:12.521 s L% I
1 5:01.209 12:3313.730 6 1:56.026 12:21:06.332
7 1:56.532 12:23:02.864
Po. 10 - # 46 AUGUSTYNIAK T. - Mini Cooper , 57 e 8 1:56.187 12:24:59.051
1 2:08.610 12:08:34.677 9 1:56.546 12:26:55.597
2 2:47.742 12:11:22.419 10 1:56.021 12:28:51.618
3 5:53.164 12:14:15.583 11 1:57.439 12:30:49.057
4 2:58.602 12:17:14.185 12 1:56.446 12:32:45.503
5 2:00.263 12:19:14.448
6 1:59.576 12:21:14.024
7 2:00.209 12:23:14.233
Fastest lap: 1:55.850
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